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Major Sub. 
Bengali 

COL 

Geography 
English 
Pol. Sc. 

This is for information to all students of 1" Semester B. A. (Major) and B Com (Major) are required to bring the 
Admission Payment slip to enter into the college premises and are asked to sit in the following rooms of the first 
class on 01/08/2023. 

Education 

Sanskrit 
Physical Education 

Philosophy 
Sociology 
History 

BETIHUADAHARI COLLEGE 
NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE 
(Afiiated to the University of Kalyani) 

Bethuadahati, Nakashipara, Nadia - 74126 
Phone No.- 03474-255401 Enail- bethua_college@rediffmait.com 

B. Com. 

BETHUADAHARI COLLEGE 

Principabthuadahari College Bethüadahari (olegSri, Dr-Nadi 

Room No. 
305 
214 
311 
210 
205 
115 
307 
306 
310 

NOTICE 
31/07/2023 

304 
312 

The students are also advised to attend the classes regularly (at least 75% of total classes held). 
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