

BETHUADAHARI COLLEGE

NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE

(Affiliated to the University of Kalyani) Bethuadahari, Nakashipara, Nadia - 741126

Phone No.- 03474-255401 Email- bethua_college@rediffmail.com

Ref. No. ...

Date

BETHUADAHARI COLLEGE NOTICE 31/07/2023

This is for information to all students of 1st Semester B. A. (Major) and B Com (Major) are required to bring the Admission Payment slip to enter into the college premises and are asked to sit in the following rooms of the first class on 01/08/2023.

Major Sub.	Room No.
Bengali	305
Geography	214
English	311
Pol. Sc.	210
Education	205
Physical Education	115
Sanskrit	307
Philosophy	306
Sociology	310
History	304
B. Com.	312

The students are also advised to attend the classes regularly (at least 75% of total classes held).

Principal thuadahari College Bethuadahari College Bethuadahari Collegeri, Dt-Nadio